
Redwood Invitational FSG

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Tulare Western 00:27:10.51 26

2 Exeter 00:28:58.45 45

3 Golden West 00:30:54.17 55

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Redwood (Visalia) 00:27:45.83 4
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Redwood Invitational FSG

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Tulare Western 00:27:10.51 11 26

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 400 Cecily Scrima 00:25:48.26 1

2 4 747 Anna Reyes 00:26:24.66 3

3 5 797 Heidy Flores 00:26:26.36 4

4 7 749 Yadira Suarez 00:26:42.91 6

5 16 799 Lizette Rodriguez 00:30:30.34 12

6 17 746 Aileen Mendez 00:30:30.95 (13)

7 18 795 Paulina Barragan 00:31:06.18 (14)

2 Exeter 00:28:58.45 6 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 694 Guinevere Gilstrap 00:26:05.13 2

2 11 699 Chloe Sparrow 00:27:56.15 8

3 12 701 Zafirah Almanzar 00:29:10.89 9

4 14 695 Kenzy Hardin 00:30:11.69 11

5 20 693 Rosie Cruz 00:31:28.40 15

6 26 696 Shiloh Kirk 00:35:57.92 (18)

3 Golden West 00:30:54.17 6 55

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 786 Sofia Briseno 00:26:38.03 5

2 8 785 Caroline Benevidez 00:27:09.26 7

3 13 789 Gregoria Nieves 00:30:01.86 10

4 24 784 Audriana Bass 00:35:14.90 16

5 25 787 Crystal Cortes 00:35:26.78 17

6 27 788 Mia Hernandez 00:41:29.53 (19)
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Redwood Invitational FSG

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 400 Cecily Scrima SO 00:25:48.26 Tulare Western

2 0 793 Emily Inhphom SO 00:25:58.88 Redwood (Visalia)

3 2 694 Guinevere Gilstrap SO 00:26:05.13 Exeter

4 3 747 Anna Reyes SO 00:26:24.66 Tulare Western

5 4 797 Heidy Flores FR 00:26:26.36 Tulare Western

6 5 786 Sofia Briseno FR 00:26:38.03 Golden West

7 6 749 Yadira Suarez SO 00:26:42.91 Tulare Western

8 7 785 Caroline Benevidez FR 00:27:09.26 Golden West

9 0 794 Ariana Lopez FR 00:27:17.74 Redwood (Visalia)

10 0 790 Arely Lemus SO 00:27:26.18 Redwood (Visalia)

11 8 699 Chloe Sparrow FR 00:27:56.15 Exeter

12 9 701 Zafirah Almanzar SO 00:29:10.89 Exeter

13 10 789 Gregoria Nieves SO 00:30:01.86 Golden West

14 11 695 Kenzy Hardin FR 00:30:11.69 Exeter

15 0 791 Eliana Sanchez SO 00:30:20.54 Redwood (Visalia)

16 12 799 Lizette Rodriguez FR 00:30:30.34 Tulare Western

17 (13) 746 Aileen Mendez FR 00:30:30.95 Tulare Western

18 (14) 795 Paulina Barragan SO 00:31:06.18 Tulare Western

19 0 796 Isabelle Enriquez FR 00:31:12.65 Tulare Western

20 15 693 Rosie Cruz SO 00:31:28.40 Exeter

21 0 748 Maryjane Trujillo SO 00:32:11.66 Tulare Western

22 0 810 Perla Sanchez SO 00:32:44.10 Tulare Western

23 0 798 Michiko Francisco SO 00:34:31.26 Tulare Western

24 16 784 Audriana Bass FR 00:35:14.90 Golden West

25 17 787 Crystal Cortes SO 00:35:26.78 Golden West

26 (18) 696 Shiloh Kirk SO 00:35:57.92 Exeter

27 (19) 788 Mia Hernandez FR 00:41:29.53 Golden West

RTS Race Timing Printed: 9/16/2023 10:17:12 AM Page: 3 of 3


